[[['8y/][|['W Masuma Seiko Auto Parts Co., Ltd.

masumajp.com

MOE-3001 Auto Sensors for MITSUBISHI AIRTREK CU5W Reference NO.
LLB825 ECLIPSE IVDK A

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China

o Brand Name: LR

o Model Number: MOE-3001

e Minimum Order Quantity: 2 pieces

o Price: $17.97/pieces 2-99 pieces
o Packaging Details: 1.Neutral packaging

2.Custom packaging
3.Free design and labeling
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Product Specification

« Model: PAJERO SPORT | (K7_, K9_), PAJERO IV
(V8_W, V9_W), ECLIPSE IV (DK_A),
PAJERO IIl (V7_W, V6_W), GRANDIS
(NA_W), OUTLANDER | (CU_W), GX105

o Year: 1999-2007, 2003-2011, 2001-2006, 2006-,
2005-2012, 1996-, 2003-2014

e OENO.: 1588A148, MN153037, MN176515,
MD186992

o Car Fitment: MITSUBISHI

o Reference NO.: LB2477, LVOS1507, ADC47054, 64843,

EOS-5553, WG1786685, LLB825, KNL826,
258986651, EOS5553, 7817.40.072,
876.219, 884542525, J1465006, DOX-1160

o Warranty: 12 Months, Thread Patch For Tire Repair
o Type: Oxygen Sensor
o Car Make: For Toyota
o Product Name: Oxygen Sensor
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Product Description

Product Description

MASUMA MOE-3001

No.

Part Name Oxygen sensor Masuma

OEM No. 1588A148,MD186992,MN153037,MN176515

Maintenance = Warranty 12 months or 30 thousand kilometer

In stock In stock

The Masuma oxygen sensor ensures stable engine operation by allowing the ECM to monitor exhaust emissions and optimize
the air / fuel ratio. Correct operation of the oxygen sensor reduces fuel consumption and emissions, increases power and
extends the life of the catalytic converter. OEM oxygen sensors. The sensors are equipped with an integrated heating element
with a ceramic tip, allowing quick start-up after engine start. Masuma's sensors are vibration-proof and have a double outer

shield for longer life. Masuma produces two types of oxygen sensors: zirconia (narrowband) sensors and broadband air-fuel
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ratio sensors. (A / F sensors). All sensors have factory connectors and are completely ready for installation on a car. 12
months warranty. Resource 30,000 km.
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Overall Length : 800.0
Thread Size : 18X1.5
Wire Quantity : 4

CERTIFICATE
Guarantee of authenticity
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MASUMA

Note:
MASUMA auto parts covered more than 900,000 different OEM numbers, here only show few parts.

Pls Contact us to check more and details information for you.

Search For Car . Number of
Brand Auto parts Product List suitable car
(Click) models

Air Filters 1215
For Japanes Car: Fuel Filters 255
For Toyota Oil Filters 588
For Honda
For Nissan Spark Plugs 59

For Mazda




For Lexus
For Infiniti
For Mitsubishi
For Suzuki
For Subaru
For DAIHATSU
For ISUZU
For Fuso

For Korean Car:

For HYUNDAI
For KIA

For Europe Car:

For Benz
For BMW
For Audi
For VW
For Porsche
For Skoda
For Renault
For Peugeot
For Volvo
For Alfa Romeo

For America Car:

For Ford
For OPEL
For Chevrolet

Other brand:

For Land Rover
For Jeep
For Ssangyong

Auto Engine Systems

Auto Suspension Systems

Auto Brake Systems

Auto Steering Systems

Air Conditioning Systems

Auto Transmission
Systems

Fluid & Chemicals

Other Auto Parts

Engine Mounts

Ignition Coils

Ignition Cable

Timing Chain Kit
Cylinder Head Gaskets
Ball Joints

Control Arms

Rubber Bushing
Shock Absorber Springs
Shock Absorbers
Stabilizer Links

Suspension Strut
Bearings

Brake Pads

Brake Discs

Brake shoes

Brake Cables

Brake Hoses

Tie Rod Ends

Tie Rods (Rack End)
Steering Gear Boots
Steering Gears
Cabin Filters

C.V. Joints

C.V. Joint Boots
Tensioner & Belts
Wheel Hubs
Antifreeze

Brake Lubricants

Engine Lubricants

Transmission Fluids
Other Auto Parts

Tire Repair Tools

Auto Fastener & Clip
Lug Nuts & Accessories

Other Vehicle Tools

888

255

77

67

223

655

394

685

153

323

453

110

1966

825

220

216

707

345

247

435

60

736

199

157

1043

103

42

15
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57

1881

233
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MAIN CAR SERIES

Cover 90% Of JAPANESE And KOREA Cars
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Corolla Crown Camry Civic
Tiida Accord
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Golf
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Yaris Avanza

Mirage Stream Hilux CR-V
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Legacy Fit ( jazz) HiAce X-Trail

Primera Cedric Mazda 3 Mazda 6
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AUTO SPARE PARTS

Directly supplied by

International Masuyy,
Famous brand's factori,e.'i'

Company Profile

View more history >>
MASUMA was founded in 1998 Japan, integrates R&D, production, sales and operation as one. It has its
own

wholly-owned subsidiary factory and joint venture production base inGuangZhou China, have an area of
30,000 sgqm, 500+ employees in the company, the annual turnover to reach 55 million USD.

Masuma specializes in the design, development, manufacturing, sales and service of Japanese, German,
American, Chinese and Korean auto parts. The current products include lubricating oil, transmission fluid,
brake oil, brake pad, brake disc, filter, spark plug, ignition coil, ball joint, swing arm, shock absorber, belt,
wiper, water tank cover and other series, over ten thousands of varieties, and products are sold to more
than 100 countries and regions in the world.
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PRECISION

Automated machinery

100,000 piecesiday
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MAS“MA Masuma Seiko Auto Parts Co., Ltd.

@ +8615323309608 e msm@masuma.com @ masumajp.com

20-3 Nishi Shinjuku 2-chome, Shinjuku ku, Tokyo 820




	Mitsubishi Airtrek auto sensors
	Eclipse IV DK sensor
	LLB825 auto electrical part
	Note:


