

MOE-3001 Auto Sensors for MITSUBISHI AIRTREK CU5W Reference NO. LLB825 ECLIPSE IV DK A

Basic Information

• Place of Origin: Guangdong, China

Brand Name: LR

Model Number: MOE-3001Minimum Order Quantity: 2 pieces

• Price: \$17.97/pieces 2-99 pieces

Packaging Details: 1.Neutral packaging
 2.Custom packaging

3.Free design and labeling



Product Specification

Model: PAJERO SPORT I (K7_, K9_), PAJERO IV

(V8_W, V9_W), ECLIPSE IV (DK_A), PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W), GRANDIS (NA_W), OUTLANDER I (CU_W), GX105

• Year: 1999-2007, 2003-2011, 2001-2006, 2006-,

2005-2012, 1996-, 2003-2014

• OE NO.: 1588A148, MN153037, MN176515,

MD186992

• Car Fitment: MITSUBISHI

• Reference NO.: LB2477, LVOS1507, ADC47054, 64843,

EOS-5553, WG1786685, LLB825, KNL826, 258986651, EOS5553, 7817.40.072, 876.219, 884542525, J1465006, DOX-1160

• Warranty: 12 Months, Thread Patch For Tire Repair

Type: Oxygen Sensor
 Car Make: For Toyota
 Product Name: Oxygen Sensor

Product Description

Product Description

MASUMA No.

MOE-3001

Part Name

Oxygen sensor Masuma

OEM No.

1588A148,MD186992,MN153037,MN176515

Maintenance

Warranty 12 months or 30 thousand kilometer

In stock

In stock

The Masuma oxygen sensor ensures stable engine operation by allowing the ECM to monitor exhaust emissions and optimize the air / fuel ratio. Correct operation of the oxygen sensor reduces fuel consumption and emissions, increases power and extends the life of the catalytic converter. OEM oxygen sensors. The sensors are equipped with an integrated heating element with a ceramic tip, allowing quick start-up after engine start. Masuma's sensors are vibration-proof and have a double outer shield for longer life. Masuma produces two types of oxygen sensors: zirconia (narrowband) sensors and broadband air-fuel ratio sensors. (A / F sensors). All sensors have factory connectors and are completely ready for installation on a car. 12 months warranty. Resource 30,000 km.







MASUMA

Note:

 ${\sf MASUMA} \ auto \ parts \ covered \ more \ than \ 900,000 \ different \ OEM \ numbers, \\ \underline{{\sf here \ only \ show \ few \ parts.}}$

 \mbox{Pls} Contact us to check more and details information for you.

Search For Car Brand (Click)	Auto parts	Product List	Number of suitable car models
		Air Filters	1215
For Japanes Car:		Fuel Filters	255
For Toyota For Honda		Oil Filters	588
For Nissan For Mazda		Spark Plugs	59

For Lexus For Infiniti For Mitsubishi For Suzuki For Subaru For DAIHATSU For ISUZU For Fuso	Auto Engine Systems	Engine Mounts	888
		Ignition Coils	255
	Auto Engine Oystoms	Ignition Cable	77
		Timing Chain Kit	67
		Cylinder Head Gaskets	223
		Ball Joints	655
For Korean Car:		Control Arms	394
For HYUNDAI For KIA		Rubber Bushing	685
TOTRIA		Shock Absorber Springs	153
		Shock Absorbers	323
For Europe Car:	Auto Suspension Systems	Stabilizer Links	453
For Benz For BMW For Audi For VW		Suspension Strut Bearings	110
		Brake Pads	1966
For Porsche For Skoda		Brake Discs	825
For Renault For Peugeot	Auto Brake Systems	Brake shoes	220
For Volvo For Alfa Romeo		Brake Cables	216
		Brake Hoses	707
		Tie Rod Ends	345
For America Car:		Tie Rods (Rack End)	247
For Ford For OPEL For Chevrolet	Auto Steering Systems	Steering Gear Boots	435
		Steering Gears	60
	Air Conditioning Systems	Cabin Filters	736
		C.V. Joints	199
Other brand: For Land Rover For Jeep For Ssangyong	Auto Transmission Systems	C.V. Joint Boots	157
		Tensioner & Belts	1043
		Wheel Hubs	103
		Antifreeze	4
		Brake Lubricants	2
	Fluid & Chemicals	Engine Lubricants	42
		Transmission Fluids	15
		Other Auto Parts	5074
		Tire Repair Tools	57
		Auto Fastener & Clip	1881
	Other Auto Parts	Lug Nuts & Accessories	233
		Other Vehicle Tools	15



Cover 90% Of JAPANESE And KOREA Cars



Corolla



Crown



Camry



Civic



Tiida



Accord



RX300



RAV4



Golf



Passo



HR-V



Fortuner



Yaris



Avanza



Land Cruiser



Pajero (Montero)



Mirage



Stream



Hilux



CR-V



Legacy



Fit (jazz)



HiAce



X-Trail



Primera



Cedric



Mazda 3



Mazda 6





City



Impreza



Focus



Company Profile



MASUMA was founded in 1998 Japan, integrates R&D, production, sales and operation as one. It has its own

wholly-owned subsidiary factory and joint venture production base in**GuangZhou China**, have an area of **30,000 sqm**, **500+ employees** in the company, the annual turnover to reach 55 million USD. Masuma specializes in the design, development, manufacturing, sales and service of Japanese, German, American, Chinese and Korean auto parts. The current products include lubricating oil, transmission fluid, brake oil, brake pad, brake disc, filter, spark plug, ignition coil, ball joint, swing arm, shock absorber, belt, wiper, water tank cover and other series, over ten thousands of varieties, and products are sold to more than 100 countries and regions in the world.

MASUMA は1998年に日本で設立されました.日本では自動車産業が高度に発展しており,日本の増間自動 自動車部品株式会社と提携しており,研究開発,製造,販売,運営を1つに統合しています.中国に完全子会社の 子会社工場と合弁会社の生産拠点を持っています.

2011年,広州増馬自動車スペアパーツ株式会社は,広州花都区の自動車都市にある中国に設立されました. 同社の面積は30,000平方メートル,従業員数は500人以上で,年間売上高は55に達します.百万米ドル. Masumaは,日本,ドイツ,アメリカ,中国,韓国の自動車部品の設計,開発,製造,販売,サービスを専門としています.現在の製品には,潤滑油,トランスミッションフルード,ブレーキオイル,ブレーキパッド,ブレーキディスク,フィルター,スパークプラグ,イグニッションコイル,ボールジョイント,スイングアーム,ショックアブソーバー,ベルト,ワイパー,ウォータータンクカバーなどのシリーズが含まれます.品種の,そして製品は世界の100以上の国と地域に販売されています.



Manufacturing Technique



PRECISION

Automated machinery

100,000 pieces/day







TAKAMAZ-FEELER

BROTHER SPEEDIO

TOYO







Exhibition



MASUMA Masuma Seiko Auto Parts Co., Ltd.

+8615323309608



msm@masuma.com masumajp.com

